STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES AS ON 21-MAY-2018

COMMODITY CODE

WSP ORG NAME

WAREHOUSE
LOCATION

WAREHOUSE CODE

WAREHOUSE ADDRESS

Standard
Capacity of
Warehouse (In
MT)

Total Utilised
Capacity (In
MT)

Available
Space (In MT)

VALID
STOCK

IN PROCESS

Rejected
Stocks (In
MT)

Stock After EDD

UNIT

CASTORSEEDNEW

JICS LOGISTIC LTD

PATAN

JICTGKPTN

THAKKAR GITABEN KANAIYA
LAL C/O-JAY DWARIKADHISH
WAREHOUSING,KUKRANA
ROAD HARIJ, TEHSIL-
HARIJ,DISTRICT-PATAN

2885

1349.925

1535.075

1178.58

90.89

40.375

40.08

MT

RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED

JICS LOGISTICLTD

BIKANER

JICSKANSALWBKN

C/0. KANSAL WAREHOUSE. 17
KM,STONE,NH-
15,SRIGANGANAGAR
ROAD,KHARA-BIKANER

5430

1212.348

1412.820

748.778

141.140

322.43

MT

GUARSEED10

JICSLOGISTICLTD

BIKANER

JICSKANSALWBKN

C/0. KANSAL WAREHOUSE. 17
KM,STONE,NH-
15,SRIGANGANAGAR
ROAD KHARA-BIKANER

5430

2804.832

1412.82

2804.832

MT

JEERANEW

JICS LOGISTIC LTD

UNJHA

JICJAYNARDASUNIJ

C/0. JAYANTIBHAI NARAYAN
DAS C/0.PARTH AGRO
BRAHAMANWADA INDUSTRIAL
PARK,GODOWN
NO.6,R.S.NO.1160/P1,PLOT NO.
50 TO 5,KAMLI,TALUKA-
UNJHA,DISTRICT-MEHSANA

2990

182.535

2807.465

122.69

59.845

MT

CASTORSEEDNEW

JICS LOGISTIC LTD

UNJHA

JICINDPTN

C/0.JAYANTIBHAI NARAYAN
DAS,C/O.PARTH AGRO
BRAHAMANWADA INDUSTRIAL
PARK GODOWN NO.1,2 &
3,R.S.NO.1160/P1, PLOT NO.50
TO 65,KAMLI, TALUKAUNJHA,
DISTRICT-MEHSANA

2372

362.905

2009.095

282.195

70.595

10.115

MT

DESIUNPWHOLERAWCHANA

JICS LOGISTIC LTD

AKOLA

JICPARASAGRINDAKO

PARASRAM AGRO INDUSTRIES, A

2368

2362.075

5.925

2178.957

0.000

183.118

MT

RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED

JICS LOGISTICLTD

JAIPUR

JICOWNWHJPR

JICS LOGISTIC LIMITED KHASRA
NO. 393, 394, AKHEPURA ROAD,
MOKHAMPURA, JAIPUR

5000

4276.166

723.834

4235.761

0.000

40.405

MT




LA Total Utilised Rejected
COMMODITY CODE | 0rG Name| WAREHOUSEL \ h eerouse cope WAREHOUSE ADDRESS Capacity of | o ity in [ AValable | VALD f opocess | stocks in | stock After EDD UNIT
LOCATION Warehouse (In Space (In MT)]  STOCK
MT) MT)
MT)
JICS LOGISTIC LIMITED KHASRA
RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED | JICS LOGISTIC LTD JAIPUR JICJICOWNWHIPR NO 496, WAREHOUSE NO.2 10060 8243.982 1816.018 8213.702 10.120 20.16 0 MT
(ICICOWNWHIPR)
Grand Total 36535 20794.768 11723.052 19765.495 312.745 616.603 99.925

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only.




